9478 Wooden
Bucket

9170 White
Knight

9664 Stole My
Mother's
Boat

8823 Fox in Socks

9724 Slippery
When Wet

9576 Sister Mary
Stigmata

9668 Lumpy

9696 Black Side
Down

8239 Powder
Monkey

9663

7705 Yellow
Jacket

9750 9750

9320 Feather

9632 Spax

7703 Thunder
Chicken

Charles

Krafft/
Donna
McKenzie

Bill Lane, Jr/ 16

Hayley
Crowder
Bob

Lippincott/
Aaron

Helmlv
David Cox/

Mariah
Leffinawell
Steve
Lavender/
Erin
Lavender
Jonathan

Bartlett/
Porter Kavle

Mike Hecky/

Rachel
Heckv
Paul Hull/

18

23

24

27

29

32T

Gray

Benson

Sara Morgan
Watters/

32T

Nicole
Bonan
Alan
Campbell/
Tom
Cambbell
Andrew
Parish/
Adison
Parish
Patrick
Hilliard
Hank Krafft/

None None

39

41T

41T
44

Sandy
McAllister/
Max
McAllister
Scott
Williamson/
Aubrey
Barrinaer

53

55

10

11

12
13

14

15

Skipper
153

193

132

193

198

194

180

148

139

227

251

175

181

Crew

135

112

100

122

100

128

76

106

178

56

152

101



Boat

145

147

135

148

154

145

147

147

154

140

143

152

152

Ballast

84

47

32

56

Total

433

452

451

463

452

467

450

433

471

431

450
430

479

434



